PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5511594

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JELLE DENDAUW	10/30/2017
KRISTOF BAEYENS	10/30/2017
MARC FELIX KAREL JUWET	10/30/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ESTL NV
Street Address:	WAFELSTRAAT 46
City:	DEERLIJK
State/Country:	BELGIUM
Postal Code:	8540

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16340406

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 919-636-4767

Email: rmoye@kdbfirm.com

Correspondent Name: KACVINSKY DAISAK BLUNI PLLC (107518)

Address Line 1: 101 CARNEGIE CENTER

Address Line 2: SUITE 106

Address Line 4: PRINCETON, NEW JERSEY 08540

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1865.00066
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RODDY MOYE
SIGNATURE:	/Roddy Moye/
DATE SIGNED:	05/08/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=1865_00066_Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 049108 FRAME: 0907

505464791

ASSIGNMENT

The undersigned:

DENDAUW Jelle

Karrespoorstraat 12

8780 Oostrozebeke

Belgium

BAEYENS Kristof

Hooimanstraat 157B

9111 Belsele

Belgium

JUWET, Marc Felix Karel

Zeistraat 28

9850 Nevele

Belgium

declare having assigned their rights in the international patent application no. PCT/BE2017/000041 filed on September 18, 2017.

entitled: Device for measuring adhesive power

to:

ESTL NV

Wafelstraat 46

8540 Deerlijk

Belgium

with all rights and duties in such a way as if the patent application would have been filed in the name of the assignee.

It is herewith requested to register this assignment where appropriate.

Place:

Signatures:

Nerele, 30/10/2017

PATENT

REEL: 049108 FRAME: 0908

RECORDED: 05/08/2019